Sl No.
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

SR No.

29056
27371
27069
26419
22527
26731
26733
26392
22063
26402
23792
21867
22199
22573
18648
23748
24323
23665
18768
17991
17992
18180
18185
19080
19551
17241
20585
19043
18520
18521

C.L.W. CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

CHITTARANJAN

VOTER LIST OF 002 CCS CONSTITUENCY NO. 9, CUT-OFF DATE - 20/12/2024
Date of Membership Name of Member

26/06/2023
18/03/2015
13/02/2014
17/01/2011
27/02/1995
03/12/2012
04/12/2012
09/12/2010
27/05/1994
22/12/2010
23/12/1998
03/03/1994
27/07/1994
27/03/1995
12/04/1990
17/11/1998
22/08/2000
05/08/1998
18/05/1990
13/06/1989
13/06/1989
04/10/1989
16/10/1989
20/09/1990
26/03/1991
11/04/1988
26/05/1992
28/08/1990
05/03/1990
05/03/1990

DIPENDU ANAND

ASHOK KUMAR VIDYARTHI
SUBHASH KUMAR
SRIBATSA PANDA

SAMIR KUMAR MONDAL
SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA
RAM BIJAY KUMAR
RANJIT KUMAR MAHATO
KAMAL KANT DAS

ALOK KUMAR

PARTHA CHATTERJEE
ROSHAN KHAKHA

SANDIP KR MAYUR
PANKAJ KUMAR MALLIK
GOBIND HEMBRAM
SWARUP MAJI

SIDAM KUMAR

PRADYUT CHATTOPADHYAY
SUBHASISH NANDY

RAM KISHUN RAJWAR
RAMAUTAR DAS
SOMNATH SINGHA
THEOPHIL MURMU

MIHIR KUMAR RAJAK
KRISHNA RAM

PABITRA MAJUMDER
PALASH BHATTACHARJEE
M K ADAK

P DAS

SURENDRA KUMAR RAI

Father/Husband Name
SANJAY KUMAR

LATE GIRIJA DAS
RAMANUJ PASWAN

LT. A.C.PANDA

LT. S C MONDAL

SRI RAM NANDAN SHARMA
SRI NARAYAN SAW

SRI THAKUR MAHATO
SRID L DAS

SRI SURESH SINGH
SRIN C CHATTERJEE
SRI A KHAKHA

S. MAYUR

NEMAI CHANDRA MALLIK
LATE BAIJ NATH HEMBRAM
TP MAJI

D KUMAR

K K CHOTTOPADHYAY

S. NANDY

LT G RAJWAR

R G DAS

SRI BHAKTI PADA SINGHA
M. MURMU

H.M. RAJAK

M.K RAM

LT P P MAJUMDER

B BHATTACHERJEE

B.B. ADAK

M.L DAS

SRI LAKARI RAI

Cont. No. Remarks
800896
473431
476851
418853
455671
476818
477706
418933
454635
476754
465182
454643
455988
450896
337800
234721
407361
462109
328701
340700
340620
329893
328946
340419
340638
355881
346571
330034
342641
330229



